PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Foil Men's
ANDRON-GYNAIKON .
Individual Q) Qphardt Team
OAKA (GRE) portevent
25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenekdlng License present

FRA AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Simon AX.ILA. ATHENS 2006 R M 4.9999 14581 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

GRE ANDRIOPOULOS loannis A.O.X. EGALEO 1999 R M 3.11 8601 yes
ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11437 vyes
APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1995 R M 3.15 7596  yes
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil AX.ILA. ATHENS 2006 M 3.58 11170 vyes
BABALIS Vasileios AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 12791 vyes
BALLOS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 2004 L M 3.13 10702 vyes
BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998 L M 3.52 11101 vyes
BELEGRIS Theodoros A.O.X. EGALEO 2002 M 4.9999 13800 vyes
BOTONAKIS Panagiotis AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 13446 vyes
CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos M.ALEXANDROS 1997 R M 3.36 8858 yes

KORDELIOU
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.0.X. EGALEO 2008 M 4.9999 12593 vyes
DIMOPOULOS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 1988 L M 3.37 5250 yes
FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2001 R M 3.24 9252  yes
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.35 11467 yes
GIANNOS RIZOS llias A.0.X. EGALEO 2001 R M 35 9259 yes
GKAIGKER lason O.X.GLYFADAS 2002 R M 3.30 10411 vyes
GKIKAS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006 L M 4.9999 11478 vyes
GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 1995 R M 3.50 7607  yes
ILIADIS lordanis M.ALEXANDROS 1993 R M 3.23 5796 yes

KORDELIOU
ILIADIS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS 1996 R M 3.61 9110 Non

KORDELIOU
KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 1989 R M 3.34 5862 Non
KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 2002 R M 3.6 10132 vyes
KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.0.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.44 11406 vyes
KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M 3.68 10647 vyes
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992 R M 3.1 5655 yes
KOULIS Andreas G.E.FLORINAS 2002 R M 4.9999 10715 vyes
MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 0O.X.GLYFADAS 2003 L M 3.29 10404 vyes
MANOLIKAS Georgios AX.I.A. ATHENS 2001 L M 3.9 10129 vyes
MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2000 R M 3.19 9024  yes
MEINTANIS Dimitrios AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11766 yes
MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.70 13579 vyes
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2003 R M 3.26 10101 vyes
MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 11176 vyes
OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor AX.ILA. ATHENS 2003 R M 3.39 10183 vyes
PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios PANELLINIOS 1998 M 3.16 9061 vyes
PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos A.0.X. EGALEO 2005 L M 3.41 10774 vyes
PAPADATOS Charalampos AX.I.A. ATHENS 2002 R M 3.21 11032 vyes
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004 L M 3.82 10601 vyes
PAPARGYRIOU loannis AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11767 vyes
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M 3.45 10965 vyes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rSaenel?mg License present
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios A.O.X. EGALEO 1997 L M 3.25 9849  yes
SKOUFOS loannis Anastasios A.O.X. EGALEO 1990 R M 3.28 5672 Non
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M 3.22 10421 vyes
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos PANELLINIOS 1999 L M 34 8584 yes
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004 R M 3.12 10418 vyes
STAMELLOS Konstantinos AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11769 vyes
STAMELLOS Panagiotis AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11768 vyes
STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998 L M 3.3 8074 yes
SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS PANELLINIOS 2003 R M 3.65 11496 vyes
Konstantinos
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis M.ALEXANDROS 1992 L M 3.2 6981 yes
KORDELIOU
TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R M 3.7 10704 vyes
THOMOPOULOS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1979 L M 3.54 5707 yes
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O0.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.51 12402 vyes
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios AX.ILA. ATHENS 2006 M 3.81 11305 vyes
TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M 3.32 11591 vyes
VERVERIS Angelos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2001 R M 3.18 9351 yes
56 Participants (53 present)
IRQ SALEEM Hayder-loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2002 M 4.9999 14313 vyes

1 Participants (1 present)

3 Nations, 58 Participants (55 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 3001 350.0 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
2. 3002 297.5 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis M.ALEXANDROS M yes
KORDELIOU
3. 3003 265.0 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes
4, 3004 255.0 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos PANELLINIOS M yes
5. 3005 245.0 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS llias A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
6. 3006 235.0 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O0.X. EGALEO M yes
7. 3007 220.0 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O0.X. EGALEO M yes
8. 3009 2125 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
9. 3011 167.5 GRE ANDRIOPOULOS loannis A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
10. 3012 162.5 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS M yes
11. 3013 160.0 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O0.X. EGALEO M yes
12. 3015 1475 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
13. 3016 145.0 GRE PANAGOPOULQOS Dimitrios PANELLINIOS M yes
14. 3018 135.0 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
15. 3019 1325 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
16. 3021 1225 GRE PAPADATOS Charalampos AX.ILA. ATHENS M yes
17. 3022 120.0 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
18. 3023 112.5 GRE ILIADIS lordanis M.ALEXANDROS M yes
KORDELIOU
19. 3024 110.0 GRE FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
20. 3025 105.0 GRE SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
21. 3026 102.5 GRE MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes
22. 3028 82,5 GRE SKOUFOS loannis Anastasios A.O0.X. EGALEO M Non
23. 3029 75.0 GRE MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
24. 3030 75.0 GRE GKAIGKER lason O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
25. 3032 70.0 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
26. 3034 65.0 GRE KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.0.X. EGALEO M Non
27. 3035 55.0 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS M yes
28. 3036 55.0 GRE CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos M.ALEXANDROS M yes
KORDELIOU
29. 3037 45.0 GRE DIMOPOULOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
30. 3039 440 GRE OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
31. 3041 40.0 GRE PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
32. 3044 35.0 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
33. 3045 30.0 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes
34. 3050 25.0 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS M yes
35. 3051 20.0 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
36. 3052 15.0 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
37. 3054 15.0 GRE THOMOPOULOS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
38. 3058 10.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
39. 3061 9.0 GRE ILIADIS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS M Non
KORDELIOU
40. 3065 3.0 GRE SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS PANELLINIOS M yes
Konstantinos
41. 3068 0.0 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS M yes
42. 3070 0.0 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS M yes
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43. 3081 0.0 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
44, 3082 0.0 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 FRA AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Simon AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros AX.ILA. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE BABALIS Vasileios AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos AX.I.LA. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE KOULIS Andreas G.E.FLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE BELEGRIS Theodoros A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
T 9 000 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 IRQ SALEEM Hayder-loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPARGYRIOU loannis AX.I.A. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
T 9 000 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis AX.ILA. ATHENS M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
4 [2019] Hellenic Ranking Foll Men's Senior
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Participants

1

2

First round
25.09. 09:00

Direct elimination
25.09. 11:35

Format

55 Participants

55 Participants

7 Poules 7 Poule size

1 Poules 6 Poule size

44 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

44 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time

Draws

1-64 A T64 25.09. 11:35

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender

Age class

4
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Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE DIAS KASTORIAS , TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

First round

OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 vV Vv V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
Nikolaos
PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 2 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4,
GKIZLIS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 3 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5.
GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 5 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
KOULIS Andreas GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 2 13 27 0.333 -14 6.
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3
GOUDOURA Dora, GRE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VERVERIS Angelos GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
KARANIKOLAS Orestis GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
APOSTOLOPOULOS GRE A X.I.LA. ATHENS 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4,
Emmanouil
MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 2 24 23 0.333 1 5.
FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA A.O.ASPIDA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
APOSTOLIDIS GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
Georgios-Nikolaos
BABALIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
ILIADIS lordanis GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 28 14 0.667 14 3.
PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4,
STAMELLOS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
BARKOURAS Evangelos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
Petros
STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5
SAINIS Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 4 5 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
BALLOS Georgios GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 3 21 17 0.500 4 3.
ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 24 22 0.500 2 4,
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 2 14 24 0.333 -10 5.
PAPARGYRIOU loannis GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 1 10 27 0.167 -17 7.
THOMOPOULOS loannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE PANELLINIOS 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007

25.09.2021 10:24

1/2



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
ANDRON-GYNAIKON

OAKA (GRE)
25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 6

RENTOUMI Maria, GRE DAMOKLIS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
GIANNOS RIZOS llias GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 vV 3 5 28 9 0.833 19 2.
OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 0 3 20 18 0.500 2 4,
MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 0 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 Vv 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
BOTONAKIS Panagiotis GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 5 0 1 7 27 0.167 -20 6.
SVOLOPOULOS GRE PANELLINIOS 6 0 2 17 22 0.333 -5 5.
PAPADIMITROPOULOS
Konstantinos
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios ~ GRE G.E.FLORINAS 7 4 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 10
BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha  FRA A X.ILA. ATHENS 2 2 11 26 0.333 -15 6.
Lilian Simon
KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 13 23 0.333 -10 5.
DIMOPOULOS Georgios GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
PANAGOPOULOQOS Dimitrios GRE PANELLINIOS 5 4 24 14 0.667 10 3.
SALEEM Hayder-loannis IRQ A.S.A.O. ATHENS 6 2 22 23 0.333 -1 4,
MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 11
DELENIKAS Athanasios, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 5 29 10 0.833 19 2.
STAMATOPOULOS GRE PANELLINIOS 2 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
Konstantinos
MELKOS Panagiotis GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 13 26 0.333 -13 5.
BELEGRIS Theodoros GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 5 4 22 17 0.667 5 3.
GKAIGKER lason GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4,
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 7 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 12
MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 5 6 V TIDTR 11 12 Place

MANOLIKAS Georgios GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.
STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 3 17 17 0.600 0 4.
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
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GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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IRQ

GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
FRA

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
STAMATOPOULOQOS Konstantinos
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
STANTSIOS Vasileios

MAVRIDIS Damianos

TERTIPIS Konstantinos
GIANNOS RIZOS llias
FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos
KAMPANIARIS Georgios
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
DIMOPOULOS Georgios
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
MANOLIKAS Georgios
ILIADIS lordanis

MOSCHOPOQULOS Dimitrios
PANAGOPOQULOS Dimitrios
CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos

ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
TZOVANIS Artemios

BALLOS Georgios

ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros
GKIKAS Dimitrios
OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor
KARANIKOLAS Orestis
GKAIGKER lason
PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
PAPADATOS Charalampos
MEINTANIS Dimitrios

SALEEM Hayder-loannis
VERVERIS Angelos

SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS

Konstantinos

TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis
BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios
KATIKARIDIS Angelos
MELKOS Panagiotis

KOULIS Andreas

AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Simon
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A.0.X. EGALEO
PANELLINIOS
PANELLINIOS
E.AXIFASKIAS
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
A.O.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS
A.0.X. EGALEO
G.E.FLORINAS
A.O.X. EGALEO

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

G.E.FLORINAS
AX.I.A. ATHENS

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

G.E.FLORINAS
PANELLINIOS

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

A.O.X. EGALEO
A.O.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
AX.I.A. ATHENS
AX.I.A. ATHENS
AX.I.A. ATHENS
A.0.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS
A.0.X. EGALEO
AX.I1.A. ATHENS
AX.I.A. ATHENS
AX.I.A. ATHENS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
A.0.X. EGALEO
PANELLINIOS

A.O.X. EGALEO
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
A.0.X. EGALEO
G.E.FLORINAS
G.E.FLORINAS
G.E.FLORINAS
AX.I.A. ATHENS

V M TD TR Ilndex Index B

30 5 1.000 25
30 7 1.000 23
30 9 1.000 21
30 10 1.000 20
30 11 1.000 19
29 10 0.833 19
28 9 0.833 19
28 13 0.833 15
27 12 0.833 15
27 13 0.833 14
26 12 0.833 14
27 16 0.833 11
27 17 0.833 10
26 19 0.833 7

mmmmmmmmmmmmmm|
mmmmc‘:m@mc‘:mm@mc‘:|

24 13 0.800 11
24 18 0.800 6
28 14 0.667 14

EE I
o 01 ;o

26 14 0.667 12
24 14 0.667 10
22 17 0.667 5

A A~ b
D O O

21 18 0.600 3
17 17 0.600 O
21 17 0.500 4
24 22 0.500 2
22 20 0.500 2
20 18 0.500 2
23 23 0.500 O
19 20 0.500 -1
22 25 0.500 -3
22 26 0.500 -4
19 24 0.500 -5
24 23 0333 1
22 23 0.333 -1
20 25 0.333 -5
17 22 0.333 -5

NN DNDNWWWWWWWWWWww
DO OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO OO0 O O U

18 26 0.333 -8
17 26 0.333 -9
14 24 0.333 -10
13 23 0.333 -10
13 26 0.333 -13
13 27 0.333 -14
26 11 26 0.333 -15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

ANDRON-GYNAIKON

OAKA (GRE)

25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's
Individual N

Senior

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Place Nation Name

Club

43 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos AX.L.A. ATHENS
44 GRE THOMOPOULOS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS
45 GRE MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis O.X.GLYFADAS
46 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO
46 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS
48 GRE BABALIS Vasileios AX.I.A. ATHENS
49 GRE PAPARGYRIOU loannis AX.I.A. ATHENS
50 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis AX.I.A. ATHENS
51 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS
52 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS

53 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis AX.I.A. ATHENS
54 GRE BELEGRIS Theodoros A.0.X. EGALEO
55 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS

V MTD TR Ilndex I2ndex B

15 16 23 0.200 -7
16 17 28 0.167 -11

16 14 27 0.167 -13
16 14 28 0.167 -14
16 14 28 0.167 -14
16 13 28 0.167 -15
16 10 27 0.167 -17
16 7 27 0.167 -20
05 12 25 0.000 -13
0 6 16 30 0.000 -14
06 13 30 0.000 -17
06 11 30 0.000 -19
06 3 30 0.000 -27

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

www.ophardt-team.org

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
25.09.2021 10:24
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

ANDRON-GYNAIKON

OAKA (GRE)

Foil Men's

Individual

Ophardt Team
\\Sportevent

25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z
1 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O0.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 5 1.000 25
2 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
3 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 9 1.000 21
4 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
5 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
6 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.0.X. EGALEO 5 6 29 10 0.833 19
7 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS llias A.0.X. EGALEO 5 6 28 9 0.833 19
8 GRE FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 28 13 0.833 15
9 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 27 12 0.833 15
10 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
11 GRE DIMOPOULOS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 12 0.833 14
12 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
13 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O0.X. EGALEO 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
14 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis M.ALEXANDROS 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

KORDELIOU
15 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 24 13 0.800 11
16 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios AX.I.LA. ATHENS 4 5 24 18 0.800 6
17 GRE ILIADIS lordanis M.ALEXANDROS 4 6 28 14 0.667 14

KORDELIOU
18 GRE MOSCHOPOULOQS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 26 14 0.667 12
19 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios PANELLINIOS 4 6 24 14 0.667 10
20 GRE CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos M.ALEXANDROS 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

KORDELIOU
21 GRE ANDRIOPOULOS loannis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 21 18 0.600 3
22 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 17 17 0.600 0
23 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O0.X. EGALEO 3 6 21 17 0.500 4
24 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros AX.ILA. ATHENS 3 6 24 22 0.500 2
25 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios AX.I.LA. ATHENS 3 6 22 20 0.500 2
26 GRE OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor AX.I.LA. ATHENS 3 6 20 18 0.500 2
27 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O0.X. EGALEO 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
28 GRE GKAIGKER lason O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1
29 GRE PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3
30 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil AX.I.LA. ATHENS 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4
31 GRE PAPADATOS Charalampos AX.I.LA. ATHENS 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5
32 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios AX.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 24 23 0.333 1
33 IRQ  SALEEM Hayder-loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1
34 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5
35 GRE SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS  PANELLINIOS 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5

Konstantinos

36 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8
37 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9
38 GRE SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios A.O0.X. EGALEO 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10
39 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 13 23 0.333 -10
40 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13
41 GRE KOULIS Andreas G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 13 27 0.333 -14
42 FRA  AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Simon AX.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 11 26 0.333 -15

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Foil Men's
ANDRON-GYNAIKON .
Individual J GphardtTeam
OAKA (GRE) porteven
25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name Club Z[EEIndexl Index 2 i
43 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.ILA. ATHENS 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7
44 GRE THOMOPOULOS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON Foil Men's
OAKA (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
1 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 2 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
64 = Bye KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 2 Sat 11:35 MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE 1
33 |SALEEM Hayder-loannis IRQ 9 AX.I.A. ATHENS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
3p | MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE v Piste 2 Sat13:10
AX.J.A. ATHENS KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE v
R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) A.O0.X. EGALEO
MANOLIKAS Georgios GRE 14
17 ILIADIS lordanis GRE AX.I.A. ATHENS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
Piste 5 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
48 ™ Bye ILIADIS lordanis GRE .
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
MANOLIKAS Georgios
", i, AX.LA. ATHENS GRE v
49 Bye R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)
MANOLIKAS Georgios Piste 2 Sat 13:00
16 GRE
AXI1A. ATHENS KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
KAMPANIARIS Georgios (9) GRE ;
9 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO
A.O0.X. EGALEO R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
Piste 2 Sat 12:50
*kk *kk
56 Bye KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 2 Sat 12:05 ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros GRE s
41 KOULIS Andreas GRE 4 AX.I.A. ATHENS
G.E.FLORINAS
2 ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros GRE v Piste 3 : Sat 13:10
AX.LA. ATHENS KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE v
R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 3 Sat12:05 GKIKAS Dimitrios (25) GRE 4
GKIKAS Dimitrios AX.|.A. ATHENS
25 GRE \
AX.I.A. ATHENS _ R: ILIADIS lordanis (GRE)
MELKOS Panagiotis Piste 5 Sat 12:50
40 G.E.FLORINAS GRE ® GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) AX..A. ATHENS
FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos GRE 9
e . A.S.A.O. ATHENS
57 Bye R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)
FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos
8 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/5
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON

Foil Men's

OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
MAVRIDIS Damianos
5 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE
Piste 6 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
60 ™ Bye MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 5 Sat 11:35 GKAIGKER lason GRE 4
37 |BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros GRE 13 O.X.GLYFADAS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
GKAIGKER lason Piste 4 Sat 13:10
28 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE v MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 6
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 6 Sat 11:35 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE v
51 |ANDRIOPOULOS loannis GRE v G.E.FLORINAS
A.0.X. EGALEO R: DELENIKAS Athanasios (GRE)
44 THOMOPOULOS loannis GRE , | Sat12:40
A.S.A.O. ATHENS ANDRIOPOULOS loannis GRE 10
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) A.0.X. EGALEO
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
", i, G.E.FLORINAS GRE Vil
53 Bye R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
12 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE Piste 3 Sat 13:00
G.E.FLORINAS SACHINIDIS Dimitrios (12) GRE 8
G.E.FLORINAS
STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE v
13 APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos GRE E.AXIFASKIAS
A.O0.X. EGALEO R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste 6 Sat 12:50
*kk *kk
52 Bye APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos GRE v
A.0.X. EGALEO
CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos GRE s
o e M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
45 Bye R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
20 CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos GRE Piste 5 Sat 13:10
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos GRE 4
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 10 Sat11:35 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE v
29 PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos GRE 12 E.AXIFASKIAS
A.O.X. EGALEO _ R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
36 | TSENTIDIS Miliadis Paschalis GRE v Piste 12 Sat12:50
A.0.X. EGALEO TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis (36) GRE 6
R: DELENIKAS Athanasios (GRE) A.O.X. EGALEO
STANTSIOS Vasileios
e . E.AXIFASKIAS GRE M
61 Bye R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
STANTSIOS Vasileios
4 E.AXIFASKIAS GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 215

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

26.09.2021 22:05



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON Foil Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
3 PANELLINIOS GRE
Piste 3 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
62 Bye SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE v
PANELLINIOS
Piste 11 Sat 11:35 APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE 1
SVOLOPOULOS AX.I.A. ATHENS
35 |PAPADIMITROPOULOS Konstantin GRE 12 R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
PANELLINIOS Piste 6 sat 13:10
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
30 AX.I.A. ATHENS GRE v PANELLINIOS GRE v
R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE) PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (19) GRE 12
PANELLINIOS
19 PANAGOPOULQOS Dimitrios GRE R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
PANELLINIOS Piste 4 Sat 12:40
PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios
46 Bye ™ PANELLINIOS GRE M
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 13
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
51 ot Bye v R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
Piste 4 Sat 13:00
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
14 M ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU CRE PANELLINIOS P GRE v
TERTIPIS Konstantinos
- A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 6
11 |PIMOPOULOS Georgios GRE R: ILIADIS lordanis (GRE)
A.O.X. EGALEO Piste 3 Sat 12:50
DIMOPOULOS Georgios
54 = Bye ™ A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 6
. TZOVANIS Artemios GRE v
Piste 12 Sat 11:35 A.0.X. EGALEO
43 STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE 6 R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
AX.IA. ATHENS Piste 10 Sat 13:10
TZOVANIS Artemios TZOVANIS Artemios (22
22 A\OX. EGALEO GRE v AOX. EGALEO @2 GRE 13
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) TERTIPIS Konstantinos
Piste 11 Sat 12:05 AO.X. EGALEO GRE \%
KARANIKOLAS Orestis R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE,
21 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE v Piste 4 Sat 12:50 okes (GRE)
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios KARANIKOLAS Orestis
38 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 14 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 7
R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE) TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
59 *kk Bye *kk
TERTIPIS Konstantinos
6 A.0.X. EGALEO GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON

Foil Men's

OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
GIANNOS RIZOS llias
7 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE
Piste 10 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
58 ™ Bye GIANNOS RIZOS llias GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 3 Sat11:35 OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor GRE 6
39 |KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE . AX.I.A. ATHENS
G.E.FLORINAS R: DELENIKAS Athanasios (GRE)
g (OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor GRE v Piste 11 Sat 13:10
AX.J.A. ATHENS GIANNOS RIZOS llias GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 4 Sat 11:35 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE 4
23 BALLOS Georgios GRE v O.X.GLYFADAS
A.O0.X. EGALEO R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Piste 11 Sat12:40
42 Simon FRA 1 BALLOS Georgios GRE .
AX.IA. ATHENS A.O.X. EGALEO
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE v
0.X.GLYFADAS
55 e Bye - R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
Piste 10 Sat 13:00
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GIANNOS RIZOS llias
10 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE A O.X EGALEO GRE V14
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 13
PANELLINIOS
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE
15 G.E.FLORINAS GRE Piste 10 Sat 12:50 okas (GRS
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
50 Bye ™ G.E.FLORINAS GRE 4
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios GRE v
G.E.FLORINAS
47 o Bye o R: DELENIKAS Athanasios (GRE)
Piste 12 Sat 13:10
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios MOSCHOPOULOS Dinitrios (18
18 G EFLORINAS GRE G.E.FLORINAS (18) GRE 5
) STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
Piste 4 Sat 12:05 PANELLINIOS GRE \Y
PAPADATOS Charalampos R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE;
81 AX.IA. ATHENS GRE v Piste 11 Sat 12:50 asietos:Nektarios (GRE)
VERVERIS Angelos PAPADATOS Charalampos
34 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 14 AX.LA. ATHENS GRE 14
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE v
PANELLINIOS
63 |wxx Bye . R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
2 PANELLINIOS GRE
Ophardt T Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tfeam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 415

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

26.09.2021 22:05



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON Foil Men's

OAKA_(GRE) Individual {opherdtream
25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 “Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 2 Sat 14:45
1 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
4 | STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE 3 Piste 1 Sat 15:25
E.AXIFASKIAS KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE v
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) A.O0.X. EGALEO
Piste 3 Sat 14:45 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (3) GRE 10
3 |SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE v PANELLINIOS
PANELLINIOS R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
GIANNOS RIZOS llias (7)
2 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 12
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ pharat leam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
ANDRON-GYNAIKON

OAKA (GRE)
25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil Men's
Individual

Senior

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992
2 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos PANELLINIOS 1999
3 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS llias A.O.X. EGALEO 2001
3 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998
Table of 8

5 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004
6 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2003
7 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 2002
8 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005
Table of 16

9 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2000
10 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004
11 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1995
12 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2001
13 GRE MOSCHOPOULQOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2003
14 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios PANELLINIOS 1998
15 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006
16 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2006
Table of 32

17 GRE FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2001
18 GRE DIMOPOULOS Georgios A.0.X. EGALEO 1988
19 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1992
20 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006
21 GRE ILIADIS lordanis M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1993
22 GRE CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1997
23 GRE ANDRIOPOULOS loannis A.0.X. EGALEO 1999
24 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004
25 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2007
26 GRE OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2003
27 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.0.X. EGALEO 2005
28 GRE GKAIGKER lason O.X.GLYFADAS 2002
29 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006
30 GRE PAPADATOS Charalampos AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2002
31 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2007
32 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.0.X. EGALEO 2005
Table of 64

33 GRE PANOURGIAS loannis-Pavlos A.0.X. EGALEO 2005
34 IRQ SALEEM Hayder-loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2002
35 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO 2001
36 GRE SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULQOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2003
37 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998
38 GRE SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios A.0.X. EGALEO 1997
39 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004
40 GRE MELKQOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2005
41 GRE KOULIS Andreas G.E.FLORINAS 2002
42 FRA AGOSTINI-LELAND Alyosha Lilian Simon AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2006

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent
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25.09.2021 - 9:00 AM Senior
CORRECTION #1
~Place Nation Name Club yob

43 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007
44 GRE THOMOPOULOS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1979
First round
45 GRE MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis O.X.GLYFADAS 2003
46 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios AX.ILA. ATHENS 2006
46 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2008
48 GRE BABALIS Vasileios AX.ILA. ATHENS 2006
49 GRE PAPARGYRIOU loannis AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007
50 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis A.X.ILA. ATHENS 2006
51 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004
52 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 1995
53 GRE STAMELLQOS Panagiotis AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007
54 GRE BELEGRIS Theodoros A.O0.X. EGALEO 2002
55 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006
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3%
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name

Poolsz

Ref Vid Ass

GRE

Z D w =z 2

oz 2220022
w

MDA

11 Referees

GOUDOURA Dora
DELENIKAS Athanasios
MICHAILIDIS Fokas
BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios
RENTOUMI Maria
HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios
ILIADIS lordanis
TSOUROUTAS Georges
PAPAGEORGIOU Christos
SAINIS Christos
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai
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OFFICIAL
Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992
Silver GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos PANELLINIOS 1999
Bronze GRE GIANNOS RIZOS llias A.O.X. EGALEO 2001
Bronze GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.AXIFASKIAS 1998
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